
Cantuccio Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Ristori Giordano (06/2651) 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corazzesi Niccolò (06/2540) 0 0 4 4 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 4 2 2 4 6 2 0 4 9 4 7 3 5

Corazzesi Mirco (06/2698) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 6 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 12 0 0

Mazzoli Michele (06/2539) 2 1 4 5 2 0 2 2 2 3 2 4 4 5 2 2 2 1 4 9 4 9 4 3

Innocenti Mirco (06/2653) 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 1 4 5 2 3 4 4 2 3 0 0 4 2 4 10 4 6

Ristori Kevin (06/2665) 0 0 2 5 4 7 2 4 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Rossi Leonardo (06/2652) 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiaramonti Lorenzo (06/2538) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guidotti Yuri (06/2541) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ristori Giordano 06/2651 32 69 2,16

Corazzesi Niccolò 06/2540 39 63 1,62

Corazzesi Mirco 06/2698 20 52 2,60

Mazzoli Michele 06/2539 34 44 1,29

Innocenti Mirco 06/2653 30 38 1,27

Ristori Kevin 06/2665 16 31 1,94

Rossi Leonardo 06/2652 14 22 1,57

Chiaramonti Lorenzo 06/2538 4 7 1,75

Guidotti Yuri 06/2541 3 4 1,33

Datecela Vinta

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Martinelli Michele (06/1481) 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 10 2 6 4 9 4 8 2 6

Leonessi Ilenia (06/1480) 0 0 2 5 4 9 4 7 0 0 2 3 4 7 3 8 2 3 4 4 0 0 0 0

Curinga Domenico (06/530) 4 5 2 1 4 5 2 2 2 4 2 3 4 5 2 4 2 5 2 3 4 9 0 0

Meucci Simone (06/580) 0 0 4 3 3 6 4 5 2 3 4 8 2 1 2 5 2 4 2 1 2 3 2 3

Boldrini Luca (06/1482) 4 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 1 0 2 3 2 5

Madiai Francesco (06/2686) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 4 2 0 1 1 2 6 2 1 2 3 4 7

Tabella  Alessia  (06/2687) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 1 4 4 1 0 0 0 2 3

Leonessi Gabriele (06/1483) 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 6

Marzi Marco (06/1046) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martinelli Michele 06/1481 44 90 2,05

Leonessi Ilenia 06/1480 25 46 1,84

Curinga Domenico 06/530 30 46 1,53

Meucci Simone 06/580 29 42 1,45

Boldrini Luca 06/1482 19 31 1,63

Madiai Francesco 06/2686 19 26 1,37

Tabella  Alessia 06/2687 13 13 1,00

Leonessi Gabriele 06/1483 9 10 1,11

Marzi Marco 06/1046 0 0 0,00

Tapis Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Di Criscio Ermanno (06/2002) 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 5

Agrio Serena (06/1242) 4 6 4 4 4 2 4 7 4 5 2 0 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 10 4 7 4 7

Agrio Luisa (06/2670) 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 3 4 9 2 4 4 9 4 4 2 1 4 3 4 1 4 6

Pastorini Manuel (06/2536) 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Corsini Roberto (06/579) 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ceccherini Serena (06/581) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Camagni Marco (06/2537) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Criscio Ermanno 06/2002 48 99 2,06

Agrio Serena 06/1242 46 61 1,33

Agrio Luisa 06/2670 40 54 1,35

Pastorini Manuel 06/2536 20 31 1,55

Corsini Roberto 06/579 12 22 1,83

Ceccherini Serena 06/581 10 12 1,20

Camagni Marco 06/2537 4 0 0,00

Morningstar

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Monniello Luca (06/2278) 4 5 4 9 4 9 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 8

Singh Nawindwer (06/2282) 4 9 2 4 4 3 2 4 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 7

Ceccherini Erika Elia (06/2276) 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 0 4 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 4 5 4 2 4 2

Tapinassi Francesca (06/2281) 2 3 4 4 2 1 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 4 2 2 0 0 0 0

Ceccherini Laura (06/2277) 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 5 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 4 2 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Monniello Luca 06/2278 48 77 1,60

Singh Nawindwer 06/2282 40 74 1,85

Ceccherini Erika Elia 06/2276 44 38 0,86

Tapinassi Francesca 06/2281 30 37 1,23

Ceccherini Laura 06/2277 26 13 0,50


